OP \$140,00 783131

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Five Lions, LLC		106/08/2004 1	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Everglo International, LLC		
Street Address:	1979 Marcus Avenue, Suite E106		
City:	New Hyde Park		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	11042		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78313137	EVERGLO
Serial Number:	76555343	EVERGLO
Serial Number:	76547317	CASMIR
Serial Number:	76564177	DEVLIN
Serial Number:	76555345	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (732)632-8760

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7326326060

Email: prcarey@buchmanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Paulette R. Carey

Address Line 1: 510 Thornall St., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Edison, NEW JERSEY 08837

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 5654.99 WINGARD

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paulette R. Carey

TRADEMARK

900009990 REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0016

Total Attachments: 2

source=_0708123252_001#page1.tif source=_0708123252_001#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0017

JUN. 2.2004

3:54PM LAW

LAW FIRM

NO.315

2.6

040608000

New York State;
Department of State
Division of Corporations, State Records
and Uniform Commercial Code
41 State Street
Albany, NY 12231
www.dos.state.ny.us

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Five Lions, LLC
(Insert Name of Domestic Limited Liability Company)

Under Section 211 of the Limited Liability Company Law

the limited liability company is: Five Lionsy LLC

FIRST: The name of the limited liability co	ompany is: Five Lionsy LLC
If the name of the limited liability company	y has been changed, the name under which it was
SECOND: The date of filing of the articles	s of organization is: January 9, 2003
amendment in a separate paragraph providing the subject amendment changing the name of the limited liability company	certificate of amendment is as follows: (Set forth each matter and full text of each amended paragraph. For example, an y would read as follows: Paragraph First of the Articles of Organization ded to read as follows: First: The name of the limited Hability company.
Paragraph First of the Articles of Organiza	tion relating to the limited liability
company is Everglo International,	: The name of the limited liability LLC
	1
	(Signature) James Goldstein (Type or print name) LLC Member

DOS-1358 (10/03)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0018

040608000

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Five Lions, LLC
(Insert Name of Domestic Limited Liability Company)

Under Section 211 of the Limited Liability Company Law

<u>Puchman Law Firm, LLP, Attn: Nicholas J. Bergman</u> Filed by:

<u>10 East 40th Street, Suite 7</u>08

(Mailing address)

New York, NY 10016

(City, State and Zip code)

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

JUN 0 8 2004 FILED

TAX S

NOTE: This form was prepared by the New York State Department of State for filing a certificate of domestic limited liability company. It does not contain all optional provisions under the law. You are not regard to use this form. You may draft your own form or use forms available at legal supply stores. The Department of State recommends that legal documents be prepared under the guidance of an attorney. The certificate must be submitted with a \$60 filing fee made payable to the Department of State.

(For office use only.)

RECORDED: 07/08/2004

TRADEMAR

REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0019